A Class

1St

2nd=

4'[h=

Gth

7Ih:

9th=

12th=

14th=

16"

17t

l 8th

19th

314

311

311

310

310

309

307

307

306

306

306

305

305

304

304

303

302

301

298

Sheetl

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association
Short Range Bench Rest Championship

Stage 1

R Shaw Easingwold
Gold Medal

T Eling Driffield

A Moseley N E Lincs

Silver Medal each unbreakable tie

E W Kendall Easingwold
L Van Vuuren Easingwold
Bronze Medal each

T Barker

C Roscoe Morley

J Gaskell Bon Accord
| Cawley Driffield
Mrs R Moseley N E Lincs
A Dacre Bon Accord
M Lee Keighley

M Conley Driffield

T Shaw Easingwold
K Thomas Easingwold
T Langridge Morley

R C Hudson Parklands
M Jarvis Baildon

T Caley Driffield



B Class

1St

2nd

3rd

4th=

81h

9th=

lzth

13th:

C Class

1St

2nd

3rd

41h

307

303

303

302

302

302

302

301

300

300

300

299

298

298

298

297

297

296

Mrs J Thompson
Gold Medal

J H Escott
Silver Medal
B Smith
Bronze Medal
G Whitlock

M Pilcher

M King

A Kitson

G C Barker

| Ellis

Mrs D Ducker
P Hargreaves
R Quy

D Chambers

A Brocklehurst

G Hunt

Gold Medal

S Dodds
Silver Medal
B Custons
Bronze Medal

M Andrews

Sheetl

Driffield

Baildon

Cottingham

Elland
Elland
Staveley
Baildon
Keighley
Elland
Parklands
Keighley
Easingwold
Parklands

Settle

Parklands

Scotton

Parklands

Elland

Page 2

last card 100+2

Last card 100+1

last card 98+2

last card 97+2



Sheetl

5th 295 J Evans Elland

6t 294 B Barlow Parklands
7t 293 A S Greenwood Keighley
g 292 S McArthur Elland

gt 288 R Gaunt Scotton
1ot 287 T Oliver Baildon
11h 286 E Coates Morley
12t 278 J Walton Malton
13" 276 E Guest Parklands
14t 267 P Dickinson

15M 255 Z Hussain Elland
16t 250 R Garagonic Elland
17t 222 J Ling Elland

Page 3



	Sheet1

