

Sheet1

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Short Range Bench Rest Championship

Stage 1

A Class

1 st	314	R Shaw	Easingwold
		Gold Medal	
2 nd =	311	T Eling	Driffield
	311	A Moseley	N E Lincs
		Silver Medal each unbreakable tie	
4 th =	310	E W Kendall	Easingwold
	310	L Van Vuuren	Easingwold
		Bronze Medal each	
6 th	309	T Barker	
7 th =	307	C Roscoe	Morley
	307	J Gaskell	Bon Accord
9 th =	306	I Cawley	Driffield
	306	Mrs R Moseley	N E Lincs
	306	A Dacre	Bon Accord
12 th =	305	M Lee	Keighley
	305	M Conley	Driffield
14 th =	304	T Shaw	Easingwold
	304	K Thomas	Easingwold
16 th	303	T Langridge	Morley
17 th	302	R C Hudson	Parklands
18 th	301	M Jarvis	Baildon
19 th	298	T Caley	Driffield

Sheet1

B Class

1 st	307	Mrs J Thompson	Driffield	
		Gold Medal		
2 nd	303	J H Escott	Baildon	last card 100+2
		Silver Medal		
3 rd	303	B Smith	Cottingham	Last card 100+1
		Bronze Medal		
4 th =	302	G Whitlock	Elland	
	302	M Pilcher	Elland	
	302	M King	Staveley	
	302	A Kitson	Baildon	
8 th	301	G C Barker	Keighley	
9 th =	300	I Ellis	Elland	
	300	Mrs D Ducker	Parklands	
	300	P Hargreaves	Keighley	
12 th	299	R Quy	Easingwold	
13 th =	298	D Chambers	Parklands	
	298	A Brocklehurst	Settle	

C Class

1 st	298	G Hunt	Parklands	
		Gold Medal		
2 nd	297	S Dodds	Scotton	last card 98+2
		Silver Medal		
3 rd	297	B Custons	Parklands	last card 97+2
		Bronze Medal		
4 th	296	M Andrews	Elland	

Sheet1

5 th	295	J Evans	Elland
6 th	294	B Barlow	Parklands
7 th	293	A S Greenwood	Keighley
8 th	292	S McArthur	Elland
9 th	288	R Gaunt	Scotton
10 th	287	T Oliver	Baildon
11 th	286	E Coates	Morley
12 th	278	J Walton	Malton
13 th	276	E Guest	Parklands
14 th	267	P Dickinson	
15 th	255	Z Hussain	Elland
16 th	250	R Garagonic	Elland
17 th	222	J Ling	Elland